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Poisson du lagon frit, sauce Nuöc-mâm P
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Bruschetta de tomate, olives noires
parmesan et pesto

Tomato, black olive, parmesan and pesto bruschetta

1 720 XPF

Assiettes de fromages AOP 

P
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/ Polynesian cultureCulture polynésienne

/ VegetarianVégétarien

/ Nuts Free Sans fruits à coque

/ Lactose Free Sans lactose/ Gluten Free Sans gluten

Fried lagoon fish with Nuöc-mâm sauce

Mini brochettes de volailles sauce satay
Mini poultry skewers with satay sauce

Croustillant de Korori, confiture d’Ananas
Korori crisp with pineapple jam

Crevettes locales en feuille de brick, sauce chili
Local prawns in fried brick pastry with chilli sauce

PDO cheese plater

Houmous de patates douces
 et son pain pita grillé aux herbes 

Sweet potato hummus with toasted pita bread and herbs 

1 820 XPF

2 230 XPF

Rouleaux de printemps 
aux légumes croquants et sauce sésame 

Spring rolls with crispy vegetables with sesame sauce 

1 820 XPF

1 520 XPF

Nems et samoussas végétariens
Vegetarian spring rolls and samosas

1 620 XPF

3 140 XPF (5 pièces/pieces)

3 240 XPF (5 pièces/pieces)

Ailerons de poulets, sauce barbecue 
Chicken wings with barbecue sauce

2 130 XPF (6 pièces/pieces)

1 920 XPF (5 pièces/pieces)

https://tr-ex.me/traduction/fran%C3%A7ais-anglais/sans+fruits+%C3%A0+coque
https://tr-ex.me/traduction/fran%C3%A7ais-anglais/sans+fruits+%C3%A0+coque
https://tr-ex.me/traduction/fran%C3%A7ais-anglais/sans+fruits+%C3%A0+coque


MOSCOW MULE
Vodka smirnoff, jus de citron , ginger beer
Smirnoff vodka, lemon juice, ginger beer



PINACOLADA

Rhum manutea de Moorea, liqueur coco, jus d’ananas, glace coco
Rum manutea from Moorea, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, coconut ice



MAITAI

Rhum blanc et brun, curaçao orange, jus d’ananas, jus d’orange, sirop de grenadine
White and brown rum, orange curaçao, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup



PASSION AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto disarono, Sirop de passion, jus de citron
Amaretto disarono, passion syrup, lemon juice



MOJITO

Rhum Manutea, citron vert, menthe, sucre de canne, perrier, bitter menthe
Manutea rum, lime, mint, cane sugar, perrier, mint bitters




17H30 - 18H30
5:30PM - 6:30PM

Happy HourHappy Hour

CocktailsCocktails
1 200 XPF

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



MocktailsMocktails
APPLE C

Jus de pomme, citron, cannelle, tonic
Apple juice, lemon, cinnamon, tonic



AMOUR DES ILES

Glace coco, purée de fraise, jus banane, jus d’ananas
Coconut ice cream, strawberry puree, banana juice, pineapple juice



VIRGIN COLADA

Glace coco, jus ananas
Coconut ice cream, pineapple juice



AUTE

Thé noir, sirop de cerise, purée de framboise, bitter cerise
Black tea, cherry syrup, raspberry puree, cherry bitters

BIÈRE LOCALE HINANO PRESSION 
LOCAL HINANO DRAFT BEER

500 XPF



SUGGESTION DU SOMMELIER
SOMMELIER'S SUGGESTION

900 XPF



CHAMPAGNE BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE (15CL)
2 500 XPF

900 XPF

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.




17H30 - 18H30
5:30PM - 6:30PM

Happy HourHappy Hour



CLASSIC COCKTAIL 2 230 XPF



MOSCOW MULE

 Vodka Smirnoff, jus de citron , ginger beer
 Vodka Smirnoff, lemon juice, ginger beer



PASSION AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto disarono, sirop de passion, jus de citron
Amaretto disarono, passion syrup, lemon juice



COOL AS A CUCUMBER

Vodka Absolut, triple sec, concombre, basilic frais, citron vert
Absolut Vodka, triple sec, cucumber, fresh basil, lime



CUBA CRAZY ME

Rhum Havana 7 ans, Malibu, jus d'orange, jus de citron, sirop de grenadine, passion
Havana rum 7 years old, Malibu, orange juice, lemon juice, grenadine syrup, passion fruit



COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka Smirnoff, triple sec, jus de citron, jus d’airelles
Vodka Smirnoff, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice



MOJITO

Rhum Manutea, citron vert, menthe, sucre de canne, perrier, bitter menthe
Manutea rum, lime, mint, cane sugar, perrier, mint bitters



PINACOLADA

Rhum Manutea, liqueur coco, jus d’ananas, glace coco
Rum Manutea, coconut liquor, pineapple juice, coconut ice cream



MAI'TAI

Rhum blanc et brun, curaçao orange, jus d’ananas, jus d’orange, sirop de grenadine
White and brown rum, orange curaçao, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine syrup



MARGARITA

Téquila, triple sec et jus de citron
Tequila, triple sec and lemon juice



OLD FASHIONED 

Bourbon Marker ‘s Mark, Angostura, cerise marashino, zeste d’orange, sucre de canne 
Bourbon Marker ‘s Mark, Angostura, marashino cherry, orange zest, cane sugar 

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



NOTRE SÉLECTION DAIQUIRI  2 230 XPF



DAIQUIRI CLASSIQUE

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, citron vert, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, lime, cane sugar syrup



DAIQUIRI FRAISE / STRAWBERRY 

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, purée de fraise, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, strawberry puree, cane sugar syrup



DAIQUIRI FRAMBOISE / RASPBERRY 

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, purée de framboise, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, raspberry puree, cane sugar syrup



DAIQUIRI FRUITS ROUGES / RED FRUIT

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, purée de fruits rouges, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, red fruit puree, cane sugar syrup



DAIQUIRI PASSION / PASSION FRUIT

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, purée de passion, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, passion fruit puree, cane sugar syrup



DAIQUIRI MANGUE / MANGO

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, purée de mangue, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, mango puree, cane sugar syrup



DAIQUIRI BANANE / BANANA

Rhum Manutea, triple sec, purée de banane, sirop sucre de canne
Manutea rum, triple sec, banana puree, cane sugar syrup

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



LOCAL COCKTAIL 2 230 XPF



BLACK PEARL 
Téquila jose cuervo Gold, Malibu, liqueur vanille, jus d’ananas, coulis de fruits rouges

Tequila jose cuervo Gold, Malibu, vanilla liquor, pineapple juice, red fruit coulis



MANUTEA TI PUNCH 

Rhum Manutea 40° de Tahiti, jus de citron et sucre cassonade
Manutea rum 40° from Tahiti, lemon juice and brown sugar



GIN TONIC ANANAS

Gin Gordon, ananas frais, tonic
Gordon gin, fresh pineapple, tonic.



VUE PUNCH

Rhum vanilla, sirop passion, jus banana, ananas et orange
Vanilla rum, passion syrup, banana, pineapple and orange juice

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

COCKTAIL AFTER DINNER 2 230 XPF



EXPRESSO MARTIN
Vodka Smirnoff, Kaluha, sirop de sucre de canne, expresso

Vodka Smirnoff, Kaluha, cane sugar syrup, espresso



SO CREAM

Amaretto, Kaluha, Bailey’s, lait
Amaretto, Kaluha, Bailey's, milk



MOOZ CAFÉ

Bailey’s, Frangelico, Kaluha, crème et miel de Moorea
Bailey's, Frangelico, Kaluha, cream and honey from Moorea



Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

MOCKTAIL 1 270 XPF



AUTE
Thé noir, sirop de cerise, purée de framboise, bitter cerise

Black tea, cherry syrup, raspberry puree, cherry bitters



REFRESHER 

Litchi, menthe fraiche, citron vert, sirop de sucre de canne
Litchi, fresh mint, lime, cane sugar syrup



DETOX

Carotte, gingembre, ananas
Carrot, ginger, pineapple



APPLE C

Jus de pomme, citron, cannelle, tonic
Apple juice, lemon, cinnamon, tonic



AMOUR DES ILES

Glace coco, purée de fraise, jus banane, jus d’ananas
Coconut ice cream, strawberry puree, banana juice, pineapple juice



VIRGIN COLADA

Glace coco, jus ananas, sirop de coco
Coconut ice cream, pineapple juice, coconut syrup



VIRGIN MOJITO

Menthe fraiche, citron frais, Ginger ale
Fresh mint, fresh lemon, ginger ale



CHAMPAGNES AU VERRE – BY THE GLASS (15CL)

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSÉ
3 440




4 650

VINS AU VERRE – BY THE GLASS (15CL)

BORDEAUX - CLARENDELLE

CALIFORNIE - PINOT NOIR - HERON

1 030



1 080

VINS ROUGES - RED WINES

COTEAUX-D ’AIX-EN PROVENCE - AIX 1 080

ROSÉS

ALSACE - GEWURZTRAMINER - D. KLIPFEL

BOURGOGNE - MERCUREY - « CLOS ROCHETTE » - D. FAIVELEY 

960



1 690

VINS BLANCS - WHITE WINES

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY (6CL)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

J&B

BALLANTINE'S BRASIL

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

DIMPLE 15 ANS

ROYAL SALUTE 21 ANS

JOHNNIE WALKER & SONS, KING GEORGE V

650



670



720



1 090



1 140



1 190



5 600



13 940

PURE & SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY (6CL)

GLENFIDDICH 12 ANS, SPEYSIDE

ANCNOC 12 ANS, HIGHLANDS

JURA 10 ANS, HIGHLANDS-JURA

GLENMORANGIE, THE ORIGINAL 10 ANS, HIGHLANDS

GLEN DEVERON 15 ANS, EASTERN HIGHLANDS

BOWMORE 12 ANS, ISLAY

THE GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE, SPEYSIDE

HIGHLAND PARK 12 ANS, HIGHLANDS-ORKNEY

LAGAVULIN 16 ANS, ISLAY

GLENFARCLAS 12 ANS, SPEYSIDE

DALWINNIE 15 ANS, ISLAY

DALMORE 12 ANS, HIGHLANDS

OBAN 14 ANS, WEST HIGHLANDS

1 200



1 490



1 580



1 660



1 720



1 820



1 970



2 020



2 100



2 100



2 120



2 310



2 660

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



WHISKY FRANÇAIS - FRENCH WHISKY (6CL)

G. ROZELIEURES FUMÉ, LORAINE

BERCLOUX, SINGLE MALT

EDDU SILVER BROCÉLIANE, SINGLE MALT, BRETAGNE

GLAN AR MOR, BRETAGNE

2 010



2 120



2 430



2 760

BOURBON (6CL)

JACK DANIEL'S, SINGLE BARREL SELECT

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S, HONEY

JACK DANIEL'S, FIRE

MARKER'S MARK

WILD TURKEY 8 ANS

GENTLEMAN JACK

1 060



1 060



1 250



1 250



1 500



1 890



2 050

WHISKY JAPONAIS - JAPANESE WHISKY (6CL)

SUNTORY, SPECIAL RESERVE

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN

MARS, MALTAGE, COSMO

NIKKA PURE MALT RED

NIKKA PURE MALT WHITE

KAMIKI

1 980



2 480



2 900



2 960



2 960



3 070

WHISKY INDIEN - INDIAN WHISKY (6CL)

AMRUT, FUSION, BANGALORE 2 470

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



VODKA (6CL)

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL, RUSSIE

ABSOLUT BLUE, SUÈDE

ZUBROWKA, POLOGNE

XELLENT, SUISSE

TITO’S

BELVÉDÈRE, POLOGNE

CIROC, FRANCE

KETEL ONE, PAYS-BAS

ABSOLUT ELYX, SUÈDE

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE

U'LUVKA, POLOGNE

640



700



950



1 170



1 300



1 330



1 420



1 440



1 440



1 770



2 460

GORDON

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

CITADELLE

BULLDOG

TANQUERAY N°10

HENDRICK’S, ECOSSE

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY

GIN (6CL)

580



690



840



970



1 410



1 450



1 530



1 560



2 260

CACHAÇA (6CL)

LEBLON 1 270

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



TEQUILA (6CL)

AGAVITA BLANCO

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

HERRADURA PLATA

HERRADURA ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

740



790



1 190



1 290



1 420



1 460



2 020



2 180



2 340

RHUM AMBRÉ - AMBER RUM  (6CL)

MANUTEA VANILLE

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED, USA

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED, USA

MANUTEA, AMBRÉ 42°

FLOR DE CANA, 7 ANS, NICARAGUA

HAVANA CLUB, 7 ANS, CUBA

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

J.M, XO, MARTINIQUE

RON ZACAPA, SISTEMA SOLERA 23, GUATEMALA

PYRAT, XO RESERVE, GUYANE

MOUNT GAY, XO, BARBADE

NATION, 10 ANS, PANAMA

620



700



930



950



1 300



1 310



1 330



1 730



1 820



1 830



2 050



2 330

PISCO (6CL)

CAPEL RESERVADO 610

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



CALVADOS VIEUX, MASSENEZ

TARIQUET VSOP, ARMAGNAC

TRÈS VIEILLE FINE DE BOURGOGNE "VEDRENNE"

CALVADOS, CHÂTEAU DU BREUIL, 12 ANS

ARMAGNAC LAUBADE XO

COGNAC DELAMAIN, VESPER

COGNAC A. DE FUSSIGNY, XO

COGNAC REMY MARTIN, XO

COGNAC FRAPIN, CHÂTEAU DE FONTPINOT, XO

COGNAC HENESSY, XO

RHUM BLANC - WHITE RUM (6CL)

BACARDI, BLANC, CUBA

MANUTEA 40°

MANUTEA 50°

CLÉMENT CANE BLEUE, MARTINIQUE 

DIPLOMATICO BLANCO RESERVE, VENEZUELA

CHALONG BAY, THAILANDE

850



870



950



950



1 640



1 950

DIGESTIFS - DIGESTIVE (6CL)

1 080



1 590



1 820



1 880



2 240



4 070



4 120



5 800



6 470



7 100

POIRE WILLIAMS, MASSENEZ

MIRABELLE, MASSENEZ

FRAMBOISE SAUVAGE, MASSENEZ

KIRSCH VIEUX, MASSENEZ

EAUX-DE-VIE BLANCHES (6CL)

900



1 000



1 030



1 080

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



LIQUEURS & CRÈMES  - LIQUORS & CREAMS (6CL)

MALIBU
BAILEY'S
GET 27
PATRON TEQUILA XO CAFÉ
CLÉMENT ORANGE SHRUBB
MANZANNA
KAHLUA
SOUTHERN COMFORT
OUZO
FRANGELICO
MIDORI
AVERNA, AMARO SICILIANO
AMARETTO DISARONNO
SOHO LITCHI
JÄGERMEISTER
DRAMBUIE
FERNET BRANCA
CHAMBORD – LIQUEUR DE FRAMBOISE – RASPBERRY
LIMONCELLO SORRENTO
GET 31
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY
DOMAINE DE CANTON - LIQUEUR DE GINGEMBRE - GINGER LIQUOR
CHARTREUSE JAUNE
LA FARIGOULE FORCALQUIER 
GALLIANO
SAINT GERMAIN - LIQUEUR DE FLEUR DE SUREAU – ELDERFLOWER
CHARTREUSE VERTE
IZARRA

750



770



900



900



900



950



970



1 010



1 060



1 140



1 140



1 210



1 250



1 250



1 260



1 370



1 440



1 440



1 450



1 690



1 750



1 880



1 880



1 880



2 090



2 100



2 250



2 260



2 410



3 120

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



BIÈRES - BEERS (33CL)

PRESSION HINANO OU AMBRÉ (DRAFT BEER LAGER OR AMBER)

MANUIA (LOCAL CRAFT BEER, A MUST TRY!)

BUDWEISER

HINANO (LOCAL BEER)

HINANO AMBRÉE (AMBER LOCAL BEER)

HEINEKEN

TABU

CHIMAY, BLUE

ASAHI

CORONA EXTRA

660



660



710



760



760



760



960



1 120



1 120



1 220

PORTO (6CL)

PORTO CRUZ, TAWNY 610

CAMPARI

MARTINI ROSÉ

MARTINI ROUGE

NOILLY PRAT

MARTINI BLANC

BYRRH

RICARD

MARTINI DRY

SUZE

APÉRITIFS (6CL)

820



840



880



940



1 010



1 060



1 160



1 170



1 310

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



SODAS - SOFT DRINKS (33CL)

COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT, COCA-COLA ZERO, FANTA,
ORANGINA, SPRITE

TONIC, CANADA DRY (GINGER ALE)

HEINEKEN “00” (BIÈRE SANS ALCOOL/BEER WITHOUT ALCOHOL)

RED BULL (25CL)

510





510



510



1 220

JUS DE FRUITS FRAIS – FRESH FRUIT JUICES (25CL)

NOIX DE COCO
COCONUT

ANANAS, PAMPLEMOUSSE, CITRON, ORANGE
PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, LEMON, ORANGE
 

MIXTE DE JUS DE FRUITS 
MIXED FRUIT JUICE

810



940









1 270

JUS DE FRUITS – FRUIT JUICES (25CL)

ANANAS, PAMPLEMOUSSE, POMME, ORANGE, TROPICAL, TOMATE,
BANANE-VANILLE, MANGUE
PINEAPPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, APPLE, ORANGE, TROPICAL, TOMATO,
BANANA-VANILLA, MANGO

CANNEBERGES
CRANBERRIES

510





















630

SIROPS - SYRUPS (4CL)

GRENADINE, MENTHE VERTE, VIOLETTE, VANILLE, ROSE,
GINGEMBRE, CERISE, FRUITS DE LA PASSION, POMME VERTE,
ORGEAT, FLEUR DE SUREAU, NOIX DE COCO, CARAMEL BEURRE
SALÉ, SPECULOOS

GRENADINE, SPEARMINT, VIOLET, VANILLA, ROSE, GINGER,
CHERRY, PASSION FRUIT, GREEN APPLE, ORGEAT, ELDERFLOWER,
COCONUT, SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL, SPECULOOS

370

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



EAUX MINÉRALES – MINERAL WATER

EAU ROYAL - 50CL

EAU ROYAL - 1L

360



610

EAUX PÉTILLANTES – SPARKLING WATER

PERRIER - 33 CL

PERRIER FINE BULLES – 1L

PERRIER - 75CL

510



810



810

CAFÉS & CHOCOLATS – COFFEES & CHOCOLATE

EXPRESSO

DECAFÉINÉ

CHOCOLAT CHAUD - HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCCINO

CAFÉ AU LAIT - COFFEE WITH MILK

CAFÉ FRAPPÉ - ICED COFFEE

410



410



410



460



460



460

THÉS “DAMMANN” FRÈRES

THÉ NOIR (BLACK TEA) 
DARJEELING, FRUITS ROUGES, EARL GREY, ENGLISH
BREAKFAST

THÉ VERT (GREEN TEA) 
YUNNAN DE CHINE, SENCHA FUKUYU DU JAPON,
MENTHE TOUAREG, JASMIN, SOLEIL VERT

INFUSIONS 
VERVEINE, TILLEUL, CAMOMILLE

460















460

















460

Boissons à prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

https://www.carrefour.fr/p/infusion-verveine-tilleul-camomille-nuit-tranquille-elephant-3228881084569
https://www.carrefour.fr/p/infusion-verveine-tilleul-camomille-nuit-tranquille-elephant-3228881084569
https://www.carrefour.fr/p/infusion-verveine-tilleul-camomille-nuit-tranquille-elephant-3228881084569

